NAME

TIMOTHY J AITKEN

AT&T MOBILITY

AURORA CO-OP ELEVATOR CO
BERGGREN ARCHITECTS

BJ'S GARAGE, LLC

BLACK HILLS ENERGY

BOMGAARS

BOMGAARS

ROSEMARIE BUSCH

TOM BUSCH

CAPITAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC
CENTRAL NEBRASKA ATTORNEYS
CENTURYLINK

CENTURYLINK

CENTURYLINK

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO.

CITY OF ST. PAUL

COMFORT INN-KEARNEY
CONSOLIDATED MANAGEMENT COMPANY
COR

DAS STATE ACCTG- CENTRAL FINANCE
NEAL DETHLEFS

DOWDING, DOWDING, & DOWDING
EAKES OFFICE SOLUTIONS

ERICKSON LAW L.L.C

ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE
FIRST CONCORD BENEFITS GROUP
GALLS, LLC

GREAT PLAINS COMMUNICATIONS
HALL COUNTY DEPT. OF CORRECTIONS
HALL COUNTY SHERIFF

HAROUFF LAW P.CL.L.O

MIKE HOFF

HOLIDAY INN-KEARNEY

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES-YORK
HOMETOWN MARKET

HOWARD CO DISTRICT COURT
HOWARD COUNTY COURT

HOWARD COUNTY SHERIFF

HOWARD COUNTY TREASURER
HOWARD GREELEY RURAL PUBLIC POWER
JACKSON SERVICES INC

HOWARD JENSEN

JIM'S CHAMPLIN INC

KEVIN REMERS

CHERRI KLINGINSMITH

RANDIE L LASSEN

INVDESC
CELL/BROAD ALL
SERVICE
FUEL
SERVICE
SERVICE
UTILITIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
REIMBURSMENT
CELL ALLOW
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
UTILITIES
TRAINING
SERVICE
EQUIPMENT
SERVICES
CELL ALLOW
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
REIMB/CELL ALL
SERVICE
TRAINING
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICES
POSTAGE
UTILITIES
SUPPLIES
REIMBURSMENT
FUEL
EQUIPMENT
REIMBURSMENT
PRIOR SERVICE

TOTAL CLAIMS
$80.08
$325.44
$1,349.94
$620.00
$3,775.68
$293.74
$74.45
$34.99
$60.00
$60.00
$64.49
$608.21
$2.50
$533.52
$81.00
$284.76
$117.97
$243.20
$1,689.58
$242.14
$252.60
$3,967.99
$1,756.30
$111.25
$2,505.51
$4,448.64
$390.00
$5,811.17
$315.00
$14.65
$56.36
$5,265.89
$47.26
$980.00
$63.56
$630.82
$196.00
$857.45
$36.00
$166.00
$328.28
$223.75
$109.58
$114.72
$164.30
$207.56
$3,000.00
$82.50
$2.00



LIVE WELL COUNSELING CENTER
MAXMUS CONSULTING SERVICE INC
MICROFILM IMAGING SYSTEMS, INC.
MID-NEBRASKA DISPOSAL INC

MIDLAND AREA AGENCY ON AGING

MIPS INC.

NACO

NEBRASKA CENTRAL TELEPHONE COMPANY
NACA

NEBRASKA LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING
NEBRASKA WEED CONTROL ASSOCIATION
ON TARGET AMMUNITION LLC

JENNIFER OSTENDORF

MELISSA PAXTON

PETERSON LEGAL SERVICES
PHONOGRAPH-HERALD

PIP MARKETING SIGNS PRINT

QUADIENT LEASING USA INC
RASMUSSEN MECHANICAL SERVICES
REGION 3 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES
RR DONNELLEY

ELIZABETH RUDOLF

BEV SACK

DAVE SCHROEDER

ROB SCHULTZ

SHAMBERG, WOLF, MCDERMOTT & DEPUE
TREV SHARMAN

SUNSET LAW EMFORCEMENT

LEONA SWANSON

PAUL J. TARTAGLIA

THE PARTS BIN, INC.

THIEL'S TIRE & AUTO REPAIR

JANET THOMSEN

TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION

URBAN SECURITY SOLUTIONS LL

VALLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

VAN DIEST SUPPLY COMPANY

WEX BANK

ALLEN WILSHUSEN

DONALD WILSON

SEAN WYSOCKI

XEROX CORPORATION

911 CUSTOM

ACE IRRIGATION & MFG CO
AGRICULTURAL SERVICES, INC

AURORA CO-OP ELEVATOR CO

BLACK HILLS ENERGY

BOMGARRS

CARDMEMBER SERVICE

CENTRAL NEBRASKA BOBCAT

GRANT
SERVICE
EQUIPMENT
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICES
SUPPLIES/DUES
SERVICE
REGISTRATION
TRAINING
REGISTRATION
SUPPLIES
MILEAGE
REIMBURSMENT
SERVICE
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
REIMBURSMENT
PRIOR SERVICE
CELL ALLOW
MILEAGE
SERVICE
CELL ALLOW
SUPPLIES
PRIOR SERVICE
CELL ALLOW
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
CELL ALLOW
SERVICES
EQUIPMENT
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
FUEL
CELL/MILEAGE
PRIOR SERVICE
CELL ALLOW
SERVICE
EQUIPMENT
SUPPLIES
FUEL
FUEL/SUPPLIES
UTILITIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE/SUPPLY
EQUIPMENT

$4,650.86
$2,100.00
$104.00
$57.45
$4,152.25
$998.88
$2,826.51
$81.70
$50.00
$360.00
$120.00
$1,406.69
$85.00
$67.82
$6,760.00
$2,850.92
$242.40
$525.00
$2,954.00
$4,250.31
$44.35
$34.34
$4.00
$30.00
$95.22
$2,010.95
$30.00
$2,308.70
$18.00
$90.00
$110.73
$19.92
$30.00
$306.87
$10,935.00
$119.31
$1,988.10
$1,216.45
$122.50
$11.00
$30.00
$25.97
$78.15
$4,397.41
$1,218.68
$11,211.60
$124.10
$181.06
$307.74
$8,647.00



CITY OF ST. PAUL

CPI

FILTERCARE OF NEBRASKA LLC
GARRETT TIRES & TREADS

GB AUTO SERVICE INC

HANSEN INTERNATIONAL TRUCK

HOWARD COUNTY MEDICAL CENTER
HOWARD GREELEY RURAL PUBLIC POWER

RAYNOLD HURT

JIM'S CHAMPLIN INC

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL
DARYL KROLIKOWSKI
LIBERTY SAND & GRAVEL
MARC

MEDICAL ENTERPRISES INC
MID-NEBRASKA AGGREGATE, INC
MID-NEBRASKA DISPOSAL INC
MIPS INC.

NEBRASKA TRUCK CENTER
NMC

LARRY POSS

POWERPLAN

SMITH WELDING SHOP INC
SNAP-ON

THE PARTS BIN, INC.
THERMO KING

TITAN MACHINERY

TRAUSCH DYNAMICS
TRI-COUNTY SAND & GRAVEL

TROTTER TIRE PROS & TRUCK REPAIR

ULRICH GRAVEL INC
POWERTECH

UTILITIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
UTILITIES
CELL ALLOW
FUEL
SUPPLIES

REIMBURSMENT

GRAVEL
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
GRAVEL
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
CELL PHONE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
GRAVEL
SERVICE
GRAVEL
SERVICE

$173.69
$7,423.90
$126.20
$3,803.95
$70.20
$979.14
$72.00
$134.86
$30.00
$29,909.75
$1,009.16
$31.00
$5,789.90
$550.80
$35.00
$2,363.21
$68.72
$128.03
$1,269.59
$6,286.34
$30.00
$9,191.43
$21.44
$63.75
$1,919.87
$33.60
$190.23
$182.64
$1,801.73
$35.00
$77,568.80
$600.00



