NAME	INIVIDESC	TOTAL CLAIMS
TIMOTHY I AITKEN	INVDESC CELL/BROAD ALL	TOTAL CLAIMS \$80.08
AT&T MOBILITY	SERVICE	\$325.44
AURORA CO-OP FLEVATOR CO	FUFL	\$323.44 \$1,349.94
BERGGREN ARCHITECTS	SERVICE	\$620.00
BJ'S GARAGE, LLC	SERVICE	\$3,775.68
BLACK HILLS ENERGY	UTILITIES	\$293.74
BOMGAARS	SUPPLIES	\$74.45
BOMGAARS	SUPPLIES	\$34.99
ROSEMARIE BUSCH	REIMBURSMENT	\$60.00
TOM BUSCH	CELL ALLOW	\$60.00
CAPITAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES	\$64.49
CENTRAL NEBRASKA ATTORNEYS	SERVICE	\$608.21
CENTURYLINK	SERVICE	\$2.50
CENTURYLINK	SERVICE	\$533.52
CENTURYLINK	SERVICE	\$81.00
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICE	\$284.76
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS  CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICE	\$117.97
CITIZENS BANK & TRUST CO.	SUPPLIES	\$243.20
CITY OF ST. PAUL	UTILITIES	\$1,689.58
COMFORT INN-KEARNEY	TRAINING	\$242.14
CONSOLIDATED MANAGEMENT COMPANY	SERVICE	\$252.60
COR	EQUIPMENT	\$3,967.99
DAS STATE ACCTG- CENTRAL FINANCE	SERVICES	\$1,756.30
NEAL DETHLEFS	CELL ALLOW	\$1,750.50
DOWDING, DOWDING, & DOWDING	SERVICE	\$2,505.51
EAKES OFFICE SOLUTIONS	SUPPLIES	\$4,448.64
ERICKSON LAW L.L.C	SERVICE	\$390.00
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE	SUPPLIES	\$5,811.17
FIRST CONCORD BENEFITS GROUP	SERVICE	\$315.00
GALLS, LLC	SUPPLIES	\$14.65
GREAT PLAINS COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICE	\$56.36
HALL COUNTY DEPT. OF CORRECTIONS	SERVICE	\$5,265.89
HALL COUNTY SHERIFF	SERVICE	\$47.26
HAROUFF LAW P.C L.L.O	SERVICE	\$980.00
MIKE HOFF	REIMB/CELL ALL	\$63.56
HOLIDAY INN-KEARNEY	SERVICE	\$630.82
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES-YORK	TRAINING	\$196.00
HOMETOWN MARKET	SUPPLIES	\$857.45
HOWARD CO DISTRICT COURT	SERVICE	\$36.00
HOWARD COUNTY COURT	SERVICE	\$166.00
HOWARD COUNTY SHERIFF	SERVICES	\$328.28
HOWARD COUNTY TREASURER	POSTAGE	\$223.75
HOWARD GREELEY RURAL PUBLIC POWER	UTILITIES	\$109.58
JACKSON SERVICES INC	SUPPLIES	\$114.72
HOWARD JENSEN	REIMBURSMENT	\$164.30
JIM'S CHAMPLIN INC	FUEL	\$207.56
KEVIN REMERS	EQUIPMENT	\$3,000.00
CHERRI KLINGINSMITH	REIMBURSMENT	\$82.50
RANDIE L LASSEN	PRIOR SERVICE	\$2.00
	OR JERVICE	72.00

LIVE MELL COLINGELING CENTER	CDANT	¢4.650.06
LIVE WELL COUNSELING CENTER	GRANT SERVICE	\$4,650.86
MAXMUS CONSULTING SERVICE INC	EQUIPMENT	\$2,100.00 \$104.00
MICROFILM IMAGING SYSTEMS, INC. MID-NEBRASKA DISPOSAL INC	SERVICE	\$104.00 \$57.45
MIDLAND AREA AGENCY ON AGING	SERVICE	\$4,152.25
MIPS INC.	SERVICES	\$998.88
NACO	SUPPLIES/DUES	\$2,826.51
NEBRASKA CENTRAL TELEPHONE COMPANY	SERVICE	\$81.70
NACA	REGISTRATION	\$50.00
NEBRASKA LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING	TRAINING	\$360.00
NEBRASKA WEED CONTROL ASSOCIATION	REGISTRATION	\$120.00
ON TARGET AMMUNITION LLC	SUPPLIES	\$1,406.69
JENNIFER OSTENDORF	MILEAGE	\$85.00
MELISSA PAXTON	REIMBURSMENT	\$67.82
PETERSON LEGAL SERVICES	SERVICE	\$6,760.00
PHONOGRAPH-HERALD	SERVICES	\$2,850.92
PIP MARKETING SIGNS PRINT	SUPPLIES	\$242.40
QUADIENT LEASING USA INC	SERVICE	\$525.00
RASMUSSEN MECHANICAL SERVICES	SERVICE	\$2,954.00
REGION 3 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES	SERVICE	\$4,250.31
RR DONNELLEY	SUPPLIES	\$44.35
ELIZABETH RUDOLF	REIMBURSMENT	\$34.34
BEV SACK	PRIOR SERVICE	\$4.00
DAVE SCHROEDER	CELL ALLOW	\$30.00
ROB SCHULTZ	MILEAGE	\$95.22
SHAMBERG, WOLF, MCDERMOTT & DEPUE	SERVICE	\$2,010.95
TREV SHARMAN	CELL ALLOW	\$30.00
SUNSET LAW EMFORCEMENT	SUPPLIES	\$2,308.70
LEONA SWANSON	PRIOR SERVICE	\$18.00
PAUL J. TARTAGLIA	CELL ALLOW	\$90.00
THE PARTS BIN, INC.	SUPPLIES	\$110.73
THIEL'S TIRE & AUTO REPAIR	SERVICE	\$19.92
JANET THOMSEN	CELL ALLOW	\$30.00
TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION	SERVICES	\$306.87
URBAN SECURITY SOLUTIONS LL	EQUIPMENT	\$10,935.00
VALLEY COUNTY SHERIFF	SERVICE	\$119.31
VAN DIEST SUPPLY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	\$1,988.10
WEX BANK	FUEL	\$1,216.45
ALLEN WILSHUSEN	CELL/MILEAGE	\$122.50
DONALD WILSON	PRIOR SERVICE	\$11.00
SEAN WYSOCKI	CELL ALLOW	\$30.00
XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICE	\$25.97
911 CUSTOM	EQUIPMENT	\$78.15
ACE IRRIGATION & MFG CO	SUPPLIES	\$4,397.41
AGRICULTURAL SERVICES, INC	FUEL	\$1,218.68
AURORA CO-OP ELEVATOR CO	FUEL/SUPPLIES	\$11,211.60
BLACK HILLS ENERGY	UTILITIES	\$124.10
BOMGARRS  CARDMANAPER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	\$181.06
CARDMEMBER SERVICE	SERVICE/SUPPLY	\$307.74
CENTRAL NEBRASKA BOBCAT	EQUIPMENT	\$8,647.00

CITY OF ST. PAUL	UTILITIES	\$173.69
CPI	SUPPLIES	\$7,423.90
FILTERCARE OF NEBRASKA LLC	SERVICE	\$126.20
GARRETT TIRES & TREADS	SERVICE	\$3,803.95
GB AUTO SERVICE INC	SERVICE	\$70.20
HANSEN INTERNATIONAL TRUCK	SERVICE	\$979.14
HOWARD COUNTY MEDICAL CENTER	SERVICE	\$72.00
HOWARD GREELEY RURAL PUBLIC POWER	UTILITIES	\$134.86
RAYNOLD HURT	CELL ALLOW	\$30.00
JIM'S CHAMPLIN INC	FUEL	\$29,909.75
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL	SUPPLIES	\$1,009.16
DARYL KROLIKOWSKI	REIMBURSMENT	\$31.00
LIBERTY SAND & GRAVEL	GRAVEL	\$5,789.90
MARC	SUPPLIES	\$550.80
MEDICAL ENTERPRISES INC	SERVICE	\$35.00
MID-NEBRASKA AGGREGATE, INC	GRAVEL	\$2,363.21
MID-NEBRASKA DISPOSAL INC	SERVICE	\$68.72
MIPS INC.	SERVICE	\$128.03
NEBRASKA TRUCK CENTER	SERVICE	\$1,269.59
NMC	SERVICE	\$6,286.34
LARRY POSS	CELL PHONE	\$30.00
POWERPLAN	SERVICE	\$9,191.43
SMITH WELDING SHOP INC	SERVICE	\$21.44
SNAP-ON	SUPPLIES	\$63.75
THE PARTS BIN, INC.	SUPPLIES	\$1,919.87
THERMO KING	SERVICE	\$33.60
TITAN MACHINERY	SERVICE	\$190.23
TRAUSCH DYNAMICS	SERVICE	\$182.64
TRI-COUNTY SAND & GRAVEL	GRAVEL	\$1,801.73
TROTTER TIRE PROS & TRUCK REPAIR	SERVICE	\$35.00
ULRICH GRAVEL INC	GRAVEL	\$77,568.80
POWERTECH	SERVICE	\$600.00